Position

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety Manager

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Night Security

Night Campus Safety

Night Security

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Department

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Total Wages

$74,328

$65,831

$65,198

$62,550

$60,754

$58,868

$53,066

$52,801

$49,185

$47,332

$45,020

$44,784

$40,762

$32,065

$27,235

$18,467

$14,450

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,077

$29,565

$24,651

$29,319

$19,991

$37,205

$23,254

$9,822

$28,598

$19,394

$23,409

$18,449

$36,366

$20,908

$0

$7,528

$5,624



Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Night Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Birmingham Community
Charter High

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

Campus Safety

$12,637

$7,501

$6,880

$5,270

$2,444

$399

$206

$2,905

$582

$92



