Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$74,328	\$37,077
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$65,831	\$29,565
Campus Safety Manager		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$65,198	\$24,651
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$62,550	\$29,319
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$60,754	\$19,991
Night Security		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$58,868	\$37,205
Night Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$53,066	\$23,254
Night Security		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$52,801	\$9,822
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$49,185	\$28,598
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$47,332	\$19,394
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$45,020	\$23,409
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$44,784	\$18,449
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$40,762	\$36,366
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$32,065	\$20,908
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$27,235	\$0
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$18,467	\$7,528
Campus Safety		Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$14,450	\$5,624

Campus Safety	Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$12,637	\$399
Campus Safety	Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$7,501	\$206
Night Campus Safety	Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$6,880	\$2,905
Campus Safety	Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$5,270	\$582
Campus Safety	Birmingham Community Charter High	Campus Safety	\$2,444	\$92